
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Deadline October 1, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJET:   TMUA-W 13-33 C2 LAKE YAHOLA (SEQUOYAH CELL) INTAKE TOWER 
 
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ADD ALT NO. 1 
 
DATE:   SEPTEMBER 21, 2020                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A OR D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9406 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Travis Snyder Walters-Morgan Construction 785-539-7513 tsnyder@waltersmorgan.com 

Jada Nofire Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Kevin Kriewal Craig & Keithline, Inc 918-743-6611 kkriewall@ck-engr.com 

Derek Bremseth Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 

Delissa Beard Crossland Heavy contractors, Inc 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Larry Hairelson H*E Engineered Equipment Company 918-251-2121 lhairelson@heeqpt.com 

Darrell Moorman Daris contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Rodney Madden McGuire Brothers Construction 918-224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com 

Ron Hensley R. L Hensley Construction 918-663-9936 hensleyconstruction@gmail.com 

Karen VanSchoyck Craig & Keithline, Inc 918-743-6611 kvanschoyck@ck-engr.com 

Nathan Galle Walters-Morgan Construction 785-539-7513 ngalle@waltersmorgan.com 

Lee Young H*E Engineered Equipment Company 918-251-2121 lyoung@heeqpt.com 

Cheryl Wilson City of Tulsa 918-596-9559 CHERYLWILSON@cityoftulsa.org 

Rachel Watts City of Tulsa (918)-596-1549 RWATTS@cityoftulsa.org 
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